High efficiency
compressed
air filtration &
water separation
GDF Series & GDWS Range
Innovative Compressed
Air Purification
SU

elements is to maintain specific
air quality, the system efficiency and
a low pressure drop. Therefore they
should be replaced every 12 months.”
Compressed Air Condensate Separators – GDWS Series
Die-Cast
Body
Separator
Model
Connection
Size
Flow Rate Max. Pressure Dimensions (mm) Weight
m³/min cfm bar psi W H kg
GDWS005 ³/₈" 0.50 18 17 250 76 175 0.6
GDWS007 ½" 0.66 23 17 250 76 175 0.6
GDWS018 ¾" 1.8 64 17 250 98 230 1.2
GDWS040 1" 4.0 141 17 250 129 268 2.2
GDWS085 1 ½" 8.5 300 17 250 129 268 2.1
GDWS170 2" 17.0 600 17 250 170 467 5.1
GDWS380 3'' 38.0 1342 17 250 205 548 20.0
Compressed Air Filters – GDF Series
Die-Cast
Body
Separator
Model Grade Connection
Size
Flow Rate Max. Pressure Dimensions (mm) Weight
m³/min cfm bar psi W H kg
GDF005 V, G, H, P ³/₈” 0.5 18 17 250 76 225 0.55
GDF007 V, G, H, P ½” 0.7 24 17 250 76 225 0.55
GDF013 V, G, H, P ¾” 1.3 44 17 250 98 280 1.07
GDF018 V, G, H, P ¾” 1.8 65 17 250 98 280 1.09
GDF025 V, G, H, P 1" 2.5 88 17 250 129 319 2.06
GDF032 V, G, H, P 1" 3.2 112 17 250 129 319 2.06
GDF038 V, G, H, P 1" 3.8 135 17 250 129 319 2.06
GDF067 V, G, H, P 1 ½” 6.7 235 17 250 129 409 2.36
GDF082 V, G, H, P 1 ½” 8.2 288 17 250 129 409 2.36
GDF100 V, G, H, P 2" 10.0 353 17 250 170 518 5.2
GDF0133 V, G, H, P 2" 13.3 471 17 250 170 518 5.24
GDF0167 V, G, H, P 2" 16.7 589 17 250 170 518 5.26
GDF0200 V, G, H, P 3" 20.0 706 17 250 205 600 9.31
GDF0260 V, G, H, P 3" 26.0 918 17 250 205 700 10.69
GDF0305 V, G, H, P 3" 30.5 1077 17 250 205 700 10.69
GDF0383 V, G, H, P 3" 38.3 1354 17 250 205 930 13.7
GDF0450 V, G, H, P 3" 45.0 1589 17 250 205 930 13.7
Flanged
Body
Separator
Model
Grade Connection
Size
Flow Rate Max. Pressure Dimensions (mm) Weight
m³/min cfm bar psi W H kg
GDF0128F V, G, H, P DN50 12.8 453 16 232 285 500 8
GDF0220F V, G, H, P DN65 22.0 777 16 232 285 690 11
GDF0350F V, G, H, P DN80 35.0 1236 16 232 340 880 16
GDF0466F V, G, H, P DN100 46.7 1648 16 232 485 1264 125
GDF0700F V, G, H, P DN125 70.0 2472 16 232 630 1274 196
GDF0950F V, G, H, P DN150 95.0 3355 16 232 630 1384 210
GDF1250F V, G, H, P DN150 125.0 4414 16 232 676 1434 264
GDF1550F V, G, H, P DN150 155.0 5474 16 232 724 1503 314
GDF1833F V, G, H, P DN200 183.3 6474 16 232 724 1503 320
GDF2366F V, G, H, P DN200 236.7 8358 16 232 885 1565 530
GDF3316F V, G, H, P DN250 331.7 11713 16 232 950 1573 670
GDF5166F V, G, H, P DN300 516.7 18246 16 232 1050 1702 1083
• �����Guaranteed optimised performance
• �����Air quality continues to meet international standards
• �����Protection of downstream equipment, personnel
and processes

Max Operating Pressure	 17.2 bar g
Max Recommended Operating Temp	 80°C (Grade G, H, P)
Max Recommended Operating Temp	 50°C (Grade V)
Min Recommended Operating Temp	 1°C
Line Pressure bar g 1 2 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17
Correction Factor 0.38 0.53 0.65 0.85 1.00 1.13 1.25 1.36 1.46 1.56
High
Temp
Separator
Model Grade Connection
Size
Flow Rate Max. Pressure Dimensions (mm) Weight
m³/min cfm bar psi W H kg
GDF005L-HT G, H, P ³/₈” 0.5 17 17 250 76 552 0.55
GDF007L-HT G, H, P ½” 0.7 22 17 250 76 552 0.55
GDF013L-HT G, H, P ¾” 1.3 45 17 250 98 606 1.1
GDF018L-HT G, H, P ¾” 1.8 65 17 250 98 606 1.1
GDF025L-HT G, H, P 1" 2.5 88 17 250 129 645 2.1
GDF032L-HT G, H, P 1" 3.2 112 17 250 129 645 2.1
GDF038L-HT G, H, P 1" 3.8 135 17 250 129 645 2.1
GDF067L-HT G, H, P 1 ½” 6.7 235 17 250 129 735 2.4
GDF082L-HT G, H, P 1 ½” 8.2 288 17 250 129 735 2.4
GDF100L-HT G, H, P 2" 10.0 350 17 250 170 844 5.2
GDF0133L-HT G, H, P 2" 13.3 471 17 250 170 844 5.2
GDF0167L-HT G, H, P 2" 16.7 589 17 250 170 844 5.2
GDF0200L-HT G, H, P 3" 20.0 706 17 250 205 1027 9.3
GDF0260L-HT G, H, P 3" 26.0 918 17 250 205 1256 13.7
GDF0305L-HT G, H, P 3" 30.5 1078 17 250 205 1256 13.7
GDF0383L-HT G, H, P 3" 38.3 1354 17 250 205 1256 13.7
GDF0450L-HT G, H, P 3" 45.0 1600 17 250 205 1256 13.7
High
Pressure
Filter
Model

GDF416L1 1/2”E-HP 1472 41667 2500 1.7 1 1/2 BSPP 120 358 3.3
GDF416L1 1/2”B-HP 1472 41667 2500 1.7 1 1/2 BSPP 120 358 3.3
GDF416L1 1/2”C-HP 1472 41667 2500 1.7 1 1/2 BSPP 120 358 3.3
GDF416L1 1/2”D-HP 1472 41667 2500 1.7 1 1/2 BSPP 120 358 3.3
Compressed Air Condensate Separators – GDWS Series - Continued
Compressed Air Filters – High Temperature GDF Series
Compressed Air Filters - High Pressure GDF Series
Flanged
Body
Separator
Model
Connection
Size
Flow Rate Max. Pressure Dimensions mm Weight
m³/min cfm bar psi W H kg
GDWS0400 DN100 40 1413 16 232 420 778 40
GDWS0500 DN125 50 1766 16 232 420 784 54
GDWS1100 DN150 110 3885 16 232 524 841 80
GDWS1750 DN175 125 4414 16 232 606 856 116
GDWS2000 DN200 200 7063 16 232 657 848 156
For additional information please contact
Gardner Denver or your local representative.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright 2023 Gardner Denver.